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MpenynpexneHus

Ne9, Batpakos Anekceit, 20 MuHyTa
No14, BepaoHukos CtenaH, 22 MuHyTa

No57, MyxuH AHTOH, 14!, [py6as urpa

YnaneHus

No21, KyabmuH [aHuna, 33!, 'pybas urpa
No7, Pakos Baaum, 73', HecnoptusHoe noseneHue

MyxuH AHTOH, Ne57, 36'

Cyneickasi 6purana

enkyHoB Tumodoen, Ne2, 77', ArpeccuBHoe
noeeneHue

naBHbIA cynbs: [Topoxos Aptem

MomolLHUK rnasHoro cyabu: CmupHos Omutpuid, HoBukos Martsen

HATPAAU  H

(F) Fix s
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lMoneBblie Urpoku

dytbonka
[etpbl

CTporuHo
2005 r.p.

CocTaB KOMaHLA,

Bparapm
dyTéonka
[etpbl

lMonesble Urpokun

}@1 dyTéonka
B i [eTpbl

JlokomoTus
2005 r.p.

Bparapm
dytbornka
[etpbl

damunusa Umsa

3ameHsbl

Ne MWH

Ddammnua Nmsa

3ameHbl

Ne MWUH

Ceprees Bnagucnas
LllamMoHWH AHTOH

Yarika Anekcei
ApcnaHos [leHuc
Bonogux Oanuun
Kowenes Martsen
MakoBees Anekce
MyxuH AHTOH
3onotapes Muxaun
Poccwiickuin Bnagucnas

KnumkoB Anekcent

Ne9
Ne58

50
67
53

LlenkyHoB Tumodpeit
Nbicos Anekceit
TNykunHbix EBrexui
Bongpipes boraaH
Pakos Bagum
MamoHoB Bnagucnas
Batpakos Anekcen
BepaHukos CtenaH
Mwurpos Tumodpert
KysbmuH Januna

UetnmHnH Muxann

Baraesckuiin Xetar
Muyyros Oenuc

JNlaguH I"puropui
MuwansHukos CemeH
Kpacunui Muxaun
CepebpsiHckuii PycnaH

Josranes Bnagummp

OdbmumansHble nuua

Ne93,Ne17 67,77

Ne10
No9

57
77
50
61
67
53

Nocbkos ["puropuii
KamHes Mnbsi

JlepeBsiH4eHKO ApTeM

['panart B. B.

Boriko B. B.
HavyanbHuk komaHabl PK
CrporuHo

Basapos . P.

(F) Fix s

HATPAAU  H

Baukesuy B. A.
["naBHbIN TPEHEP
"opbkos [I. A.
TpeHep

Penetiok A. L.
Bpau
Ceupugosa M. C.
TpeHep no Pus.
MoAroToBke
Tapacos P. H.
TpeHep Bpartapeit

Vorgol
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